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201402040000
31010

02/04/2014
08:38:12

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20130605000
228620

201401130000
11450

01/13/2014
11:07:43

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MATRIX
SOUTH LLC

Instr
#:20130816000
336290

201408010002
37160

08/01/2014
10:26:12

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

Instr
#:20120816000
302600

Other:SEE
INST


