Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION; Date Recorded= 2014; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	02/04/2014 08:38:12	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20130605000 228620	
201401130000 11450		U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MATRIX SOUTH LLC					Instr #:20130816000 336290	
201408010002 37160	08/01/2014 10:26:12	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC						Instr #:20120816000 302600	Other:SEE INST